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Name Organization Phone E-mail 

July Lewis Audubon Society of Rhode Island 949-5454 ext. 3044 jlewis@asri.org
Eugenia Marks Audubon Society of Rhode Island 949-5454 emarks@asri.org
Caroline Karp Brown University 863-3874 Caroline_Karp@Brown.edu
John Fornaro Earth Day RI 949-2187 or 225-0780 jefjr@cox.net
Greg Gerritt ECRI 331-0529 gerritt@mindspring.com
Thomas Brendler Groundwork Providence 351-6440 Thomas@groundworkprovidence.org
Anita San Antonio Rhode Island Food Dealers Association 431-0880 asanantonio@rifda.com
Sandra Winslow RI Governor’s Office 222-8279 or 222-8149 swinslow@gov.state.ri.us
John Trevor RI Resource Recovery Corporation 942-1430 ext.112 JohnT@rirrc.org
Barry Schiller RI Sierra Club 456-9654 bschiller@ric.edu
Jennifer Tuttle RI Sierra Club 521-4734 Jennifer.tuttle@sierraclub.org
Lynn T. Ruggeri Richmond Conservation Commission 539-0194 ltruggeri@verizon.net
Terri Bisson RIDEM 222-3434 ext. 4402 Terri.Bisson@dem.ri.gov
Maria Costa RIDEM 222-4700 ext. 2405 Maria.Costa@dem.ri.gov
Tom Getz RIDEM 222-4700 ext. 2417 Thomas.Getz@dem.ri.gov
Elizabeth Stone RIDEM 222-4700 ext.2422 Elizabeth.Stone@dem.ri.gov
Nancy McIntyre RIDOA 222-2412 ext.126 nmcintyre@purchasing.state.ri.us
Alma Miller RIDOA 222-2142 ext. amiller@purchasing.state.ri.us
Lisa Aurecchia Woonasquatucket River Watershed Council 861-9046 Lisa@woonsaquatucket.org
Jenny Pereira Woonasquatucket River Watershed Council 861-9046 jpereira@woonasquatucket.org
Jane Sherman Woonasquatucket River Watershed Council 861-9046 shermanjcb@aol.com
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